Monthly Schedule - May 2024

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6:00AM

6:30AM

7:00AM

7:30AM

8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

ADULT LAP SWIM
6AM - 3PM

10:00AM

10:15SAM

10:30AM

AQUA AEROBICS
10AM - 11AM
4 LANES

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

ADULT LAP SWIM
9AM -3 PM

ADULT LAP SWIM
6AM - 3PM

AQUA AEROBICS
10AM - 11AM
4 LANES

3-5PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM
7:00PM

7:30PM
8:00PM

MASTERS SWIM
5:15PM-6:15PM

MASTERS SWIM
12:15PM-1:15PM
4 LANES

ADULT LAP SWIM
9AM - 3PM

ADULT LAP SWIM
6AM - 3PM

AQUA AEROBICS
10AM - 11AM
4 LANES

MASTERS SWIM
12:15PM-1:15PM
4 LANES

Closed for Carpinteria Aquatics Club 3PM-5PM

MASTERS SWIM
5:15PM-6:15PM

MASTERS POLO
7PM - 8:30PM

ALL LANES

ADULT
LAP SWIM
10AM-3PM

UPCOMING CLOSURES

MASTERS SWIM
5:15PM-6:15PM

May 1 - 16 (Mon/Tue/Thur/Fri): CUSD Lessons. Using first 4
lanes from 2pm - 3pm

Swim Lessons start Tuesday, May 28th - June 7th. 5pm -
6:15pm.

CHS Boys Polo Practice 5pm - 7pm
Only May 14, 16, 17, 21, 23, 24, 28

Memorial Day May 27 facility closed

No Aqua Aerobics May 10, 13, 17, 24, 31




