Monthly Schedule - May 2024						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00AM	ADULT LAP SWIM		ADULT LAP SWIM		ADULT LAP SWIM	
6:30AM	6AM - 3PM		6AM - 3PM		6AM - 3PM	
7:00AM						
7:30AM						
8:00AM						
8:30AM						
9:00AM		ADULT LAP SWIM		ADULT LAP SWIM		
9:30AM		9 AM - 3 PM		9AM - 3PM		
10:00AM	AQUA AEROBICS		AQUA AEROBICS		AQUA AEROBICS	ADULT
10:15AM	10AM - 11AM		10AM - 11AM		10AM - 11AM	LAP SWIM
10:30AM	4 LANES		4 LANES		4 LANES	10AM-3PM
11:00AM						
11:30AM						
12:00PM						REC SWIM
12:15PM		MASTERS SWIM		MASTERS SWIM		
12:30PM		12:15PM-1:15PM		12:15PM-1:15PM		11AM-3PM
1:00PM 1:15PM		4 LANES		4 LANES		(2 LANES)
1:30PM		REC SWIM		REC SWIM		
1.301 1/1		1:15PM-2:45PM (2		1:15PM-2:45PM (2		
2:00PM		LANES)		LANES)		
2:30PM		,		• •		
3-5PM	Closed for Carpinteria Aquatics Club 3PM-5PM					UPCOMING CLOSURES
5.1503.5	MAACTEDS CIMILS	CUC	MASTERS CHURC	CHS	AAACTEDC CIAVE	May 1 - 16 (Mon/Tue/Thur/Fri): CUSD Lessons. Using first 4
5:15PM	MASTERS SWIM	CHS	MASTERS SWIM	PRACTICE	MASTERS SWIM	lanes from 2pm - 3pm
5:30PM	5:15PM-6:15PM	PRACTICE	5:15PM-6:15PM	5PM - 7 PM	5:15PM-6:15PM	
1 1						Swim Lessons start Tuesday, May 28th - June 7th. 5pm -
6:00PM		5PM- 7:00PM				6:15pm.
6:30PM	CHS		CHS	MASTERS POLO	CHS	CHS Boys Polo Practice 5pm - 7pm
7:00PM	PRACTICE		PRACTICE	7PM - 8:30PM	PRACTICE	Only May 14, 16, 17, 21, 23, 24, 28
7:30PM	5PM - 7:00 PM		5PM - 7:00 PM	ALL LANES	5PM - 7:00 PM	Memorial Day May 27 facility closed
8:00PM						No Aqua Aerobics May 10, 13, 17, 24, 31